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IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20238079 Janelle Just 140.28

2 20227354 Josh Collins 139.22

Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20206665 James Courtney 147.06

2 20195250 Mike Rendon 145

HB/SUV/Minivan 1 1 20206674 Cody Niblack 144.35

2 20237786 Shawn Durham 140.15

HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20227362 John Jenkins 147.3

2 20227355 Kevin Durham 146.35

3 20227360 Tabby Carling 145.71

4 20195623 David Huff 144.48

HB/SUV/Minivan 3 1 20195264 Bruce Turner 152.5

Advanced No Wall 1 1 20195534 Kris Brown 154.83

2 20205967 Tyler Palomaki 154.74

3 20227359 Steven Lagrew 153.6

4 20237836 Doug Mcglothlin 152.54

5 20238080 Taylor Anderson 150

Advanced No Wall 2 1 20184830 Chet Brown 148.99

Advanced 1 1 20205957 Justin Cannon 158.36

2 20226926 Emanuel Olguin 155.99

3 20227570 William Gilbert 151.11

4 20163281 Michael Just 148.06

5 20237840 Chris Agee 142.38

Ultimate 1 20227358 Steve Fleck 150.42

Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 20206674 Cody Niblack 143.3

2 20237786 Shawn Durham 138.1

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20227354 Josh Collins 127.5

Cruiserweight 1 20227362 John Jenkins 147.3

2 20227355 Kevin Durham 145.1

3 20227360 Tabby Carling 144.5

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20206665 James Courtney 144.8 143.7 145.9 143.7 144.43

2 20195250 Mike Rendon 142.7 142.5 144.6 144.4 143.83

Flyweight 1 20195264 Bruce Turner 152

Lightweight 1 20195534 Kris Brown 154.7 152.9 155.4 151.6 153.30

2 20205967 Tyler Palomaki 153.3 152.6 134.3 147.5 144.80

3 20184830 Chet Brown 152.8

4 20227359 Steven Lagrew 151.5

5 20237836 Doug Mcglothlin 151.1

Welterweight 1 20205957 Justin Cannon 159.9

2 20226926 Emanuel Olguin 158.4

3 20195267 Zack Beam 155.7

4 20237840 Chris Agee 140.1

Demo Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1

Demo Boxing No Wall 1 20195534 Kris Brown 152.08 149.3

2 20184830 Chet Brown 150.83 145.28

3 20205967 Tyler Palomaki 150.52

4 20206665 James Courtney 138.22

Demo Boxing Wall 1 20205957 Justin Cannon 152.8 151.95

2 20226926 Emanuel Olguin 152.22

3 20163281 Michael Just 144.66


